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              Infineon Technologies IDW75E60FKSA1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Infineon Technologies
                

 Package
 TO-247-3

 Description
 
                2V@75A 121ns 120A 600V TO-247-3  Fast recovery/high efficiency diode ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  30
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.8677
                      	$ 1.87
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $1.7005
                      	$ 17.01
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $1.5954
                      	$ 47.86
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $1.4874
                      	$ 148.74
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $1.4385
                      	$ 719.25
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $1.4178
                      	$ 1417.80



 
              In Stock: 1213
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  